	Pre-Exam Training Day/Event 
	Date
	Venue

	AF7
	Monday 2nd September
	Vitality Stadium, Bournemouth

	AF4 Day 1
	Wednesday 4th September
	Shogun Business Centre, Funtley

	AF1 Day 1
	Friday 6th September
	Vitality Stadium, Bournemouth

	AF7
	Thursday 12th September
	Brookes Macdonald, Fareham

	AF7
	Friday 13th September
	Vitality Stadium, Bournemouth

	AF1 Day 2
	Tuesday 17th September
	Vitality Stadium, Bournemouth

	AF4 Day 2
	Thursday 19th September
	Shogun Business Centre, Funtley

	AF7
	Friday 20th September
	Shogun Business Centre, Funtley

	RO6
	Wednesday 25th September
	Brookes Macdonald, Fareham

	Q3 Regional Conference
	Thursday 26th September
	Vitality Stadium, Bournemouth

	AF5
	Wednesday 2nd October
	Shogun Business Centre, Funtley

	Corporate/SME Marketing and Protection Half  Day Conference
	Friday 18th October
	Zurich Auditorium, Whiteley

	RO2
	Thursday 24th October
	Vitality Stadium, Bournemouth

	RO3
	Thursday 7th November
	Vitality Stadium, Bournemouth

	RO1
	Thursday 14th November
	Shogun Business Centre, Funtley
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	Wednesday 27th November
	Vitality Stadium, Bournemouth

	PFS Annual Conference
	Thursday 28th November
	ICC Birmingham

	RO2
	Wednesday 11th December
	Shogun Business Centre, Funtley

	Q4 Regional Conference
	Thursday 12th December
	Ageas Hilton, Hedge End



